CMAR Selection
SDCC Housing Unit 8 Rehabilitation
Master Schedule

Request Advertisement in Newspaper | Thursday, March 02, 2017
Advertisement #1 Thursday, March 09, 2017
Advertisement #2 Thursday, March 16, 2017
Advertisement #3 Thursday, March 23, 2017
Submittal Due Thursday, March 30, 2017
Short Listing Thursday, April 06, 2017
Distribute RFP Monday, April 17,2017
Proposals Due Thursday, April 27,2017
Interviews Thursday, May 04, 2017
ASD Deadline for BOE Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Agency Deadline for BOE Sunday, June 18, 2017
Board of Examiners Meeting Tuesday, August 08, 2017




